



**State of Oklahoma
Office of Management and Enterprise Services
Division of Capital Assets Management
Construction and Properties Department**

BID TABULATION SHEET

CAP Project Name: Cabins and Building Demolition
 Project Location: Red Rock Canyon State Park, Hinton, OK
 Using Agency: Oklahoma Tourism and Recreation Department

CAP Project Number: **16284R**

Bid Date: 10/13/16

Bidder's Name	BEVERAGES CONSTRUCTION				TOTAL DEMOLITION SERVICES			
City, State	CRESCENT, OK				EDMOND, OK			
Bid Security	Yes	X	No		Yes	X	No	
Affidavits	Yes	X	No		Yes	X	No	
Addenda Received	4				4			
Number of Days	60				60			
Base Bid "A"	\$82,000.00				\$40,192.00			
ALTERNATES								
Alternate 1 (removal of storm debris)	\$5,000.00				\$9,112.00			
Alternate 2 (demolition of two additional comfort stations)	\$11,000.00				\$6,750.00			
UNIT PRICES								
Description	Unit Price				Unit Price			
Provide labor, material and equipment to deliver and install Bermuda	\$15.00				\$8.50			
6: or less diameter trees cut off at ground level and disposal	\$250.00				\$150.00			
6" - 11" diameter tree, removal and disposal of root balls	\$300.00				\$185.00			
11" - 21" diameter tree, removal and disposal of root balls	\$350.00				\$225.00			
21" and larger diameter tree, removal and disposal of root balls	\$400.00				\$450.00			
Provide labor, material and equipment to deliver and install top soil	\$21.00				\$55.00			
Provide labor, material and equipment to deliver and install fill soil	\$19.00				\$50.00			

Bidder's Name	M&M WRECKING				K&M WRECKING			
City, State	BLANCHARD, OK				OKC, OK			
Bid Security	Yes	X	No		Yes	NA	No	
Affidavits	Yes	X	No		Yes	X	No	
Addenda Received	4				4			
Number of Days	60				60			
Base Bid "A"	\$34,412.76				\$37,500.00			
ALTERNATES								
Alternate 1 (removal of storm debris)	\$2,000.00				\$3,300.00			
Alternate 2 (demolition of two additional comfort stations)	\$2,592.00				\$4,900.00			
UNIT PRICES								
Description	Unit Price				Unit Price			
Provide labor, material and equipment to deliver and install Bermuda	\$4.00				\$8.00			
6: or less diameter trees cut off at ground level and disposal	\$50.00				\$100.00			
6" - 11" diameter tree, removal and disposal of root balls	\$140.00				\$200.00			
11" - 21" diameter tree, removal and disposal of root balls	\$700.00				\$600.00			
21" and larger diameter tree, removal and disposal of root balls	\$1,400.00				\$1,100.00			
Provide labor, material and equipment to deliver and install top soil	\$700.00				\$35.00			
Provide labor, material and equipment to deliver and install fill soil	\$500.00				\$23.00			

Bidder's Name			
City, State			

Bid Security	Yes		No		Yes		No		Yes		No	
Affidavits	Yes		No		Yes		No		Yes		No	
Addenda Received												
Number of Days	60				60				60			
Base Bid "A"	\$				\$				\$			
ALTERNATES												
Alternate 1 (removal of storm debris)	\$				\$				\$			
Alternate 2 (demolition of two additional comfort stations)	\$				\$				\$			
UNIT PRICES												
Description	Unit Price				Unit Price				Unit Price			
Provide labor, material and equipment to deliver and install Bermuda	\$				\$				\$			
6: or less diameter trees cut off at ground level and disposal	\$				\$				\$			
6" - 11" diameter tree, removal and disposal of root balls	\$				\$				\$			
11" - 21" diameter tree, removal and disposal of root balls	\$				\$				\$			
21" and larger diameter tree, removal and disposal of root balls	\$				\$				\$			
Provide labor, material and equipment to deliver and install top soil	\$				\$				\$			
Provide labor, material and equipment to deliver and install fill soil	\$				\$				\$			

Bidder's Name												
City, State												
Bid Security	Yes		No		Yes		No		Yes		No	

Affidavits	Yes		No		Yes		No		Yes		No	
Addenda Received												
Number of Days	60			60			60					
Base Bid "A"	\$			\$			\$					
ALTERNATES												
Alternate 1 (removal of storm debris)	\$			\$			\$					
Alternate 2 (demolition of two additional comfort stations)	\$			\$			\$					
UNIT PRICES												
Description	Unit Price			Unit Price			Unit Price					
Provide labor, material and equipment to deliver and install Bermuda	\$			\$			\$					
6: or less diameter trees cut off at ground level and disposal	\$			\$			\$					
6" - 11" diameter tree, removal and disposal of root balls	\$			\$			\$					
11" - 21" diameter tree, removal and disposal of root balls	\$			\$			\$					
21" and larger diameter tree, removal and disposal of root balls	\$			\$			\$					
Provide labor, material and equipment to deliver and install top soil	\$			\$			\$					
Provide labor, material and equipment to deliver and install fill soil	\$			\$			\$					